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Profil T

Référence : 007361
V Vachette:
ASSA ABLOY

Références produits

Code

Hauteur (mm)
Epaisseur (mm)
Largeur (mm)
Cdt

Unité de Vente
Retrait magasin

Largeur (mm)

-

304

20

1.5

20

Longueurde 2 m
1 piece

Oui

20

Description

En aluminium satiné argent.
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